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Sec. 4, subd. 1

State Parks Statutory Boundaries
State Ownership

DNR Addition
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Sec. 4, subd. 2

State Parks Statutory Boundaries
State Ownership

DNR Addition
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Sec. 4, subd. 3

State Parks Statutory Boundaries
State Ownership

DNR Addition
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Sec. 6

Proposed Sale



¬«34

T140
R35

S24

S25

¬«64

¬«226
¬«34

¬«87

¬«200

£¤2

£¤71

Akeley

Park Rapids

Sec. 7 & 8

Convey to Hubbard County
Southeast Private Sale

Southwest Private Sale
Heartland State Trail
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Sec. 9

Proposed Conveyance
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Sec. 10

Proposed Sale State Lands
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